Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.22
2:15.94
2:17.67
2:19.96
2:24.08
2:24.22
2:24.62
2:24.93
2:30.35
2:30.44
2:33.51
2:35.39
2:35.52
2:37.09
2:39.91
2:44.23
2:44.55
2:45.88
2:49.99
2:58.77
3:02.28
3:10.12
3:16.30
3:16.31
3:28.64

3:48.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

622
534
514
489
448
447
443
440
394

273
234
221
195
177
177
147
112

Round

F

Date

14/02/16
10/03/13
23/11/112
11/03/12
24/11113
20/11/11
04/12/11
08/05/11
06/02/11
06/03/11
27/11110
23/01/11
15/05/10
07/03/10
07/02/10
21/01/10
25/10/09
09/01/10
25/04/09
08/02/09
07/03/09
15/01/09
03/01/09
06/12/08
05/07/08
24/01/08

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Hampshire County Championships
Hart SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

Hart Club Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Guildford County Qualifer

Hart Top Talent & Club Championships
Guildford City Open Meet
Hampshire County Champs

City Southampton Open Meet

Hart Club Champs

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt
Basingstoke Bluefins Meet
Litttehampton Last Chance
Southampton Splash n Dash
Hampshire County Champs

Hart SC 200 Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Age

Havant & Waterloo PB Open
Hampshire County Dev Meet

Hart Club Championships

Venue

Guildford
Southampton
Fleet
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fleet
Haslemere
Guildford
Southampton
Waterlooville
Guildford
Fleet
Guildford
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fleet
Aldershot
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Hart
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Fleet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.22
2:24.08
2:15.94
2:17.67
2:19.96
2:24.62
2:24.22
2:24.93
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3:28.64
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Round

F

Date

14/02/16
24/11113
10/03/13
23/11112
11/03/12
04/12/11
20/11/11
08/05/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
23/01/11
27/11110
15/05/10
07/03/10
07/02/10
21/01/10
09/01/10
25/10/09
25/04/09
07/03/09
08/02/09
15/01/09
03/01/09
06/12/08
05/07/08
24/01/08

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Hampshire Schools 2013
Hampshire County Championships
Hart SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Hart Club Championships
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Hampshire County Championships
City of Southampton Open Meet
Hart Top Talent & Club Championships
Guildford County Qualifer

Guildford City Open Meet
Hampshire County Champs

City Southampton Open Meet

Hart Club Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt
Littlehampton Last Chance
Hampshire County Champs
Southampton Splash n Dash

Hart SC 200 Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Age

Havant & Waterloo PB Open
Hampshire County Dev Meet

Hart Club Championships

Venue

Guildford
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fleet
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Fleet
Guildford
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fleet
Guildford
Guildford
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fleet
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Hart
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Fleet
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Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
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