## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.22	622	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:15.94	534		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:17.67	514	F	23/11/12	Hart SC Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:19.96	489		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:24.08	448		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:24.22	447	Н	20/11/11	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:24.62	443	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:24.93	440	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:30.35	394		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:30.44	394		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:33.51	371	F	27/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:35.39	357	Н	23/01/11	Hart Top Talent & Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:35.52	356	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:37.09	346		07/03/10	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:39.91	328		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:44.23	303	Н	21/01/10	Hart Club Champs	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:44.55	301	Н	25/10/09	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:45.88	294		09/01/10	Basingstoke Bluefins Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:49.99	273		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:58.77	234		08/02/09	Southampton Splash n Dash	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:02.28	221		07/03/09	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:10.12	195	Н	15/01/09	Hart SC 200 Champs	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:16.30	177		03/01/09	Basingstoke Bluefins Age	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:16.31	177	Н	06/12/08	Havant & Waterloo PB Open	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:28.64	147		05/07/08	Hampshire County Dev Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:48.77	112	Н	24/01/08	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.22	622	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:24.08	448		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:15.94	534		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:17.67	514	F	23/11/12	Hart SC Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:19.96	489		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:24.62	443	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:24.22	447	Н	20/11/11	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:24.93	440	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:30.44	394		06/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:30.35	394		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:35.39	357	Н	23/01/11	Hart Top Talent & Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:33.51	371	F	27/11/10	Guildford County Qualifer	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:35.52	356	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:37.09	346		07/03/10	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:39.91	328		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:44.23	303	Н	21/01/10	Hart Club Champs	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:45.88	294		09/01/10	Basingstoke Bluefins Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:44.55	301	Н	25/10/09	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Mt	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:49.99	273		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:02.28	221		07/03/09	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:58.77	234		08/02/09	Southampton Splash n Dash	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:10.12	195	Н	15/01/09	Hart SC 200 Champs	Hart	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:16.30	177		03/01/09	Basingstoke Bluefins Age	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:16.31	177	Н	06/12/08	Havant & Waterloo PB Open	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:28.64	147		05/07/08	Hampshire County Dev Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:48.77	112	Н	24/01/08	Hart Club Championships	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS